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314420
314552
314553
314554
314589
314590
314591
314592
314781

COUNTY TREASURERS ASSOC
MIDWEST DECORATING CO
NAVAREZ, BETTE AND
HEARTWOOD '88 INC

JENKS JOURNAL

GLENPOOL POST

OWASSO REPORTER

TULSA COUNTY NEWS
SEMLER, J DENNIS

2002 - 2003 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY

313337
314237
314260
314381
314778
314784
314785
314786
314787

‘314788

314789
314791
314836

METROCALL

TEXAS COUNTY TREASURER
PEEPLES, HOWARD E

TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND
RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,
CORRECTIONS CORPORATION
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE
PRINCE DDS, LARRY O &
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
COX COMMUNICATIONS

COX COMMUNICATIONS
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
SOUTHERN CORRECTIONS SYST

2002 - 2003 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

301425
306053
307684
309514
309517
309786
310046
310046
310046
310313
310313
310313
310313
310594
310936
311122
311338
311338
311338
311338
311561
311714
312309
312309
312309
312364
312480
312569
312708
312719
312732
312774
312780
312943
312943
312943
312944
313015
313052
313172
313172
313172
313174
313174
313309
313322
313330
313348

PROFESSIONAL TURF

CLEAR CHANNEL RADIO SALES
MLK PARADE

TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND
TULSA COUNTY MIS

KINKO'’S INC

ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC
ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC
ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
AVENTIS PASTEUR

CL CUSTOM MOWING

BROWN COW COMMUNICATIONS
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
PHARMPAK INC

EMORY INN

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
FAIRLAND SCHOOLS

I0S CAPITAL

SHIRLEYS EMPLOYMENT SERVI
WEST GROUP

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA
XPEDX TULSA

XPEDX TULSA

XPEDX TULSA

WIRE ONE TECHNOLOGIES INC
BROWN COW COMMUNICATIONS
TRANE COMPANY, THE
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
GRAINGER W W INC

GRAINGER W W INC

OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER
TRANE COMPANY, THE
SKILLPATH SEMINARS

OK FILTER CO INC

TRAINING

RENTALS & LEASES
OTHER REFUNDS

OTHER REFUNDS
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
TRAINING

RENTALS & LEASES
BOARD OF PRISONERS
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
WORKERS COMPENSATION
LEGAL SERVICES
CONTRACTED SERVICES
MEDICAL SERVICES
MEDICAL SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES

WIRE SERVICE

WIRE SERVICE

UTILITY SERVICES
CONTRACTED SERVICES

EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OTHER SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
PRINTING, DUPLICATING
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OTHER SERVICES

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OTHER SERVICES

MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
DATA PROCESSING EQUI
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAINING

OPERATING SUPPLIES

650.00
131.50
74.00
16.69
19.95
19.95
29.65
17.65
316.51

183.60
300.00
18.99
4,785.98
6,031.25
412.29
499.00
768.00
1,526.00
99.95
99.95
26,475.57
77,944.01

114.21
680.00
20.00
2,874.00
188.40
367.50

47.08 .
359.20 |

1,845.46
128.89
117.85

35.75
255.62
1,623.12
1,600.00
13,235.00
52.00
44.00
52.00
72.00

117.00.

1,411.20
43.15
418.55
5.90
200.00
693.57

339.20-

230.00
54.13
85.25

397.42

1,028.07

225.25

225.25

224.90

. 33,848.50

8,599.00
61.62
33.76
12.00
50.90

110.99
45.28
4,560.00
192.74
149.00
177.13




