Monday, A	pril 14, 2003 - Continued		······································
*·************************************	p. 1. 1. 2000 - 0000000000000000000000000000000		
314420	COUNTY TREASURERS ASSOC	TRAINING	650.00
314552	MIDWEST DECORATING CO	RENTALS & LEASES	131.50
314553	NAVAREZ, BETTE AND	OTHER REFUNDS	74.00
314554	HEARTWOOD '88 INC	OTHER REFUNDS	16.69
314589	JENKS JOURNAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	19.95
314590	GLENPOOL POST	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	19.95
314591	OWASSO REPORTER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	29.65
314592	TULSA COUNTY NEWS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	17.65
314781	SEMLER, J DENNIS	TRAINING	316.51
	OS CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY		100.00
313337	METROCALL TEXAS COLUMN TO FACILIDED	RENTALS & LEASES	183.60
314237 314260	TEXAS COUNTY TREASURER PEEPLES, HOWARD E	BOARD OF PRISONERS TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	300.00 18.99
314381	TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND	WORKERS COMPENSATION	4,785.98
314778	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	LEGAL SERVICES	6,031.25
3147784	CORRECTIONS CORPORATION	CONTRACTED SERVICES	412.29
314785	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE	MEDICAL SERVICES	499.00
314786	PRINCE DDS, LARRY O &	MEDICAL SERVICES	768.00
314787	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	1,526.00
314788	COX COMMUNICATIONS	WIRE SERVICE	99.95
314789	COX COMMUNICATIONS	WIRE SERVICE	99.95
314791	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	UTILITY SERVICES	26,475.57
314836	SOUTHERN CORRECTIONS SYST	CONTRACTED SERVICES	77,944.01
	OS CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		11401
301425	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	114.21
306053	CLEAR CHANNEL RADIO SALES	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	680.00
307684	MLK PARADE	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	20.00
	TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND TULSA COUNTY MIS	OTHER SERVICES COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	2,874.00 188.40
309517 309786	KINKO'S INC	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	367.50
310046	ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	47.08
310046	ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	
310046	ARNOLD ELECTRIC INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	
	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	128.89
310313	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	117.85
	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	35.75
310313	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	OTHER SERVICES	255.62
310594	AVENTIS PASTEUR	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
310936	CL CUSTOM MOWING	OTHER SERVICES	1,600.00
311122	BROWN COW COMMUNICATIONS	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	13,235.00
311338	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
311338	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	44.00
311338	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
311338	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	UTILITY SERVICES	72.00
311561	PHARMPAK INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	
311714	EMORY INN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	•
312309	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	43.15
312309	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	OTHER SERVICES	418.55
312309 312364	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM FAIRLAND SCHOOLS	OTHER SERVICES	5.90
312480	IOS CAPITAL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	200.00 693.57
312569	SHIRLEYS EMPLOYMENT SERVI	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	339.20
312708	WEST GROUP	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	OTHER SERVICES	54.13
312732	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	85.25
312774	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	R .
312780	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	1,028.07
312943	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	225.25
312943	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	225.25
312943	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	224.90
312944	WIRE ONE TECHNOLOGIES INC	DATA PROCESSING EQUI	
313015	BROWN COW COMMUNICATIONS	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	8,599.00
313052	TRANE COMPANY, THE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	61.62
313172	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	33.76
313172	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	12.00
313172	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	50.90
313174	GRAINGER W W INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	110.99
313174	GRAINGER W W INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	45.28
313309	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	4,560.00
313322 313330	TRANE COMPANY, THE SKILLPATH SEMINARS	OPERATING SUPPLIES TRAINING	192.74
313348	OK FILTER CO INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	149.00 177.13
010010	CIT I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	OLDINITING OULIDIES	111.13